IHOps Steering Committee
and Working Group Membership

IHOp's Steering Committee

updated:

04/27/11

Shad Sitz

Chair

NPS

shad sitz@nps.qov

(208) 387-5227

Bryan Bitting

Co-Chair

BLM

bryan bitting@blm.gov

(208) 387-5173

Vince Welbaum

Voting Member

USFS

vwelbaum@fs.fed.us

(208) 387-5634

Dave Underwood

Voting Member

BIA

ewing.underwood@bia.gov

(505) 563-3376

Arlyn Miller|  Voting Member AMD [arlyn _miller@nbc.gov (208) 433-5079
Steve Rauch| Voting Member AMD |steve rauch@nbc.gov (208) 433-5073
Dan Boyle| Voting Member | States |dan.boyle@dnr.wa.gov (509) 925-0967
Gary Brennan Advisor NPS gary brennan@nps.gov  (208)387-5200

Glenn Cullingford

Voting Member

FWS

glenn_cullingford@fws.gov

IHOG Sub Committee updated: 04/27/11
Carrie Vernon Chair NPS [carrie_vernon@nps.gov (760) 786-2733
Dan Boyle IHOps Liasion States |dan.boyle@dnr.wa.gov (509) 925-0967

Patrick Kenny

Voting Member

BLM

patrick kenny@blm.qgov

(801) 977-4300

Todd Couture

Voting Member

BIA

toddc@cskt.org

(406) 676-2550

Bob Quirino| Voting Member USFS [rquirino@fs.fed.us (406) 329-4915
Mike Reid| Voting Member AMD |michael reid@nbc.gov (208) 433-5062
Bill Schuster| Voting Member | States |bill.schuster@dnr.state.MN.us | (218) 327-4573

Dianne MacLean

Voting Member

FWS

dianne maclean@fws.gov

(907) 260-5994

Short-Haul Sub Committee

updated:

04/27/11

Jeff Pirog Chair NPS (Jeff Pirog@nps.gov (209) 379-1911
Chris Harder Co-Chair NPS (chris_harder@nps.gov (307) 739-3333
Ryan Stailey| Voting Member AMD [ryan_stailey@nbc.gov (623) 879-0589

Ken Phillips| Voting Member NPS |ken_phillips@nps.gov (928) 638-7792

VACANT| Voting Member NPS
John Ziegler| Voting Member NPS |john_ziegler@nps.gov (559) 565-3158
Wendy Hafer| Voting Member NPS (wendy hafer@nps.gov (307) 344-2183

Kelly Bush| Voting Member NPS |kelly bush@nps.gov (360) 873-4590
Keith Bohn| Voting Member USPP |keith_bohn@nps.gov (202) 690-0768
Maria Mancano| Advisory Member | AMD |maria_mancano@nbc.gov (623) 538-6084
Shad Sitz IHOps Liasion NPS shadsitz@nps.gov (541)588-0344
Dave Glose| Advisory Member | USFS |dglose@fs.fed.us (541) 504-7274
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Rappel Sub Committee

updated:

04/27/11

Ryan Stailey

Voting Member

AMD

ryan stailey@waop.oas.gov

(623) 879-0589

Vince Welbaum

IHOps Liasion

USFS

vwelbaum@fs.fed.us

(208) 387-5634

Meg Gallagher

Voting Member

NPS

margaret gallagher@nps.gov

(209) 768-6115

Cameron Dingman

Voting Member

BLM

cameron dingman@blm.gov

(801) 539-4241

Steve Silva

Voting Member

USFS

ssilva@fs.fed.us

(559) 539-2607

Rappel Equipment Sub-Working Group

updated:

04/27/11

Andy Guest Chair USFS |aguest@fs.fed.us (406) 763-4874
Pierre Cain Co-Chair USFS |pcain@fs.fed.us (208) 879-4177
Eric Scholl|  Voting Member USFS |escholl@fs.fed.us (541) 575-1322

Dallas Vangorden

Voting Member

USFS

dvangorden@fs.fed.us

(520) 664-0600

Jeremy Lusher

Voting Member

NPS

jieremy lusher@nps.gov

(928) 638-7921

Clark Hammond

Voting Member

BLM

clark_hammond@blm.gov

(541)-947-6183

Tim Lynch

Advisory Member

USFS

tlynch@fs.fed.us

(406) 329-3958
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Aerial Ignition Sub Committee

updated:

04/27/11

Jay Lusher Chair NPS [jeremy lusher@nps.gov (928) 638-7921
Bryan Bitting IHOps Liasion BLM [bryan_ bitting@blm.gov (208) 387-5173
Carl Romnes| Voting Member BIA |carlromnes@wildblue.net (505) 759-3963
Cory Waters| Voting Member FWS |waters_cory@fws.gov

Darren Mathis| Voting Member BLM |darren_mathis@blm.gov (602) 417-9308
Vacant| Voting Member | States
Jim Lawson| Voting Member USFS |lawsonjiml@fs.fed.us
Shawn Steber| Advisory Member | USFS |ssteeber@fs.fed.us
Ken Morin| Advisory Member [ BLM |ken_morin@blm.gov (303) 236-6418
Bobbie Junge Scribe USFS [rjjunge @fs.fed.us (208) 954-0848
AMD Vacant| Voting Member
Aerial Ignition Sub-Working Group updated:  04/27/11
Ray Mendoza Sub-Group USFS [rmendoza@fs.fed.us (559) 855-8325
Rick Sorenson Sub-Group USFS |rsorenson@fs.fed.us --208
Kato Howard Sub-Group BLM |kato _howard@ak.blm.gov (907) 356-5862
Gary Ravenberg Sub-Group USFS |gravenburg@fs.fed.us (801) 908-1908

Aerial Capture, Eradication and Tagging of Animals (ACETA) Sub Committee

updated:

04/27/11

Timmy Bailey Chair NPS |timmy bailey@nps.gov (808) 357-2934
Vince Welbaum Voting Member USFS |[vwelbaum@fs.fed.us (208) 387-5634
Steve Banks Voting Member BLM [steven banks@blm.gov (208) 373-3853
Arlyn Miller|  Voting Member AMD [arlyn _miller@nbc.gov (208) 433-5079
Bobbie Junge Scribe USFS [rjunge @fs.fed.us (208) 954-0848
Tom Meier|  Voting Member NPS |tom_meier@nps.gov (907) 683-9572
Gary Brennan Voting Member NPS |gary brennan@nps.gov (208) 387-5227
Brad Koeckeritz Voting Member AMD |bradley s koeckeritz@nbc.gov| (208) 433-5091
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